





Jong Han Choi

Konkuk University, Korea

Education

Period	Affiliation	Position
- 2024	Konkuk University School of Medicine	Ph.D.
- 2019	University of Ulsan College of Medicine	M.A.
- 2010	Chonnam National University Medical School	M.D.

Affiliations / Experience

Period	Affiliation	Position
- 2020-Present	Konkuk University Medical Center	Assistant Professor
- 2018-2020	Asan Medical Center, Division of Endocrinology and Metabolism	Clinical Instructor
- 2011-2014	Asan Medical Center, Department of Internal Medicine	Residency
- 2010-2011	Asan Medical Center	Intern

Committee Memberships

- Committee of Training and the Committee of Training in the Korean Society for the Study of Obesity
- Committee of Clinical Practice Guideline, the Committee of Health Insurance, and the Committee of Food and Nutrition in the Korean Diabetes Association
- Committee of Clinical Practice Guideline, the Committee of Legislation in the Korean Endocrine Society

Publications

- JH Choi, MK Moon et al., 2023 Clinical Practice Guidelines for Diabetes Mellitus of the Korean Diabetes Association. Diabetes Metab J. 2023; 47(5): 575-594
- JH Choi, KM Kim, KH Song, GH Seo, Risk for Newly Diagnosed Type 2 Diabetes Mellitus after COVID-19 among Korean Adults: A Nationwide Matched Cohort Study, Endocrinol Metab. 2023
- JH Choi, M-S Kim, Homeostatic Regulation of Glucose Metabolism by the Central Nervous System, Endocrinol Metab. 2022;37(1):9-25
- JH Choi, YJ Cho, H-J Kim, et al., Effect of Carbohydrate-Restricted Diets and Intermittent Fasting on Obesity, Type 2 Diabetes Mellitus, and Hypertension Management: Consensus Statement of the Korean Society for the Study of Obesity, Korean Diabetes Association, and Korean Society of Hypertension, Diabetes Metab J. 2022;46(3):355-376
- JH Choi, HR Kim, KH Song, Musculoskeletal Complication in Patients with Diabetes Mellitus, Korean J Int Med. 2022; 37(6): 1099-1110